Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Crosby - (1152718) - York City Baths Club - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:41.99
1:45.02
1:50.45
1:54.38
1:56.86

2:05.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:41.99
1:50.45
1:45.02
1:54.38
1:56.86

2:05.55

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

248
227
195
176
165
133

WA Pts

248
195
227
176
165
133

Round

Round

I I I T

Date

12/03/17
10/01/16
13/03/16
28/06/15
29/06/14
19/01/14

Date

12/03/17
13/03/16
10/01/16
28/06/15
29/06/14
19/01/14

Meet

Jorvik Spring Festival LC Meet
City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016
Team Jorvik Spring Festival

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015
Co of Leeds B Grade Meet

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

Meet

Jorvik Spring Festival LC Meet
Team Jorvik Spring Festival

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016
City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015
Co of Leeds B Grade Meet

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

York City 3
York City 3
York City 3

3
York City 3
York City 3

Club Swam Under Level

York City 3
York City 3
York City 3

3
York City 3
York City 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



