Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Crosby - (1152718) - York City Baths Club - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:41.99	248		12/03/17	Jorvik Spring Festival LC Meet	Leeds	York City	3
1:45.02	227	Н	10/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	York City	3
1:50.45	195		13/03/16	Team Jorvik Spring Festival	Leeds	York City	3
1:54.38	176	Н	28/06/15	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015	Leeds		3
1:56.86	165	Н	29/06/14	Co of Leeds B Grade Meet	Leeds	York City	3
2:05.55	133	Н	19/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	York City	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:41.99	248		12/03/17	Jorvik Spring Festival LC Meet	Leeds	York City	3
1:50.45	195		13/03/16	Team Jorvik Spring Festival	Leeds	York City	3
1:45.02	227	Н	10/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	York City	3
1:54.38	176	Н	28/06/15	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015	Leeds		3
1:56.86	165	Н	29/06/14	Co of Leeds B Grade Meet	Leeds	York City	3
2:05.55	133	Н	19/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	York City	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS